
2nd Michelin 12H MISANO 2025

22 - 24 May 2025Free Practice
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

93 Red Ant Racing 1:34.620 271 25.079 36.130 33.195 1:34.40424 27 263 1 1

81 Era Motorsport 1:34.833 142 24.970 36.402 33.403 1:34.77514 16 131 2 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:35.329 103 25.094 36.745 33.490 1:35.32910 10 104 6 3

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:35.404 254 25.292 36.409 33.703 1:35.40425 25 256 3 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.415 195 25.017 36.462 33.507 1:34.98620 20 192 4 4

56 Scuderia P raha 1:35.634 246 25.175 36.695 33.693 1:35.56325 25 245 5 6

71 Juta Racing 1:36.272 367 25.736 36.747 33.669 1:36.15229 29 369 7 5

21 HAAS RT 1:36.404 248 25.303 36.838 34.124 1:36.26524 22 257 8 8

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:43.643 279 27.649 38.566 35.941 1:42.15628 27 2815 15 13

90 E2P Racing 1:49.805 1010 30.176 41.214 38.415 1:49.80510 5 1017 17 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

81 Era Motorsport 1:34.833 141 24.970 36.402 33.403 1:34.77514 16 131 2 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:35.329 102 25.094 36.745 33.490 1:35.32910 10 104 6 3

56 Scuderia P raha 1:35.634 243 25.175 36.695 33.693 1:35.56325 25 245 5 6

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:35.404 251 25.292 36.409 33.703 1:35.40425 25 256 3 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.415 192 25.017 36.462 33.507 1:34.98620 20 192 4 4

71 Juta Racing 1:36.272 363 25.736 36.747 33.669 1:36.15229 29 369 7 5

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:43.643 274 27.649 38.566 35.941 1:42.15628 27 2815 15 13

90 E2P Racing 1:49.805 105 30.176 41.214 38.415 1:49.80510 5 1017 17 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:54.332 111 31.393 41.350 41.234 1:53.9777 11 1119 18 19
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2nd Michelin 12H MISANO 2025

22 - 24 May 2025Free Practice
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 1:37.306 241 25.675 37.186 34.282 1:37.14325 21 248 9 9

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:38.356 342 26.162 37.599 34.547 1:38.30833 34 3411 10 10

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:38.487 203 25.908 37.743 34.815 1:38.46620 19 2010 11 11

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:40.845 324 26.792 38.294 35.592 1:40.67832 31 3212 14 12

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:41.544 25 26.908 37.867 35.977 1:40.7523 3 213 12 14

911 9und11 Racing 1:42.118 286 26.999 38.248 36.085 1:41.33229 29 2714 13 15

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:48.117 117 29.691 40.501 37.925 1:48.11711 11 1116 16 16

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.438 118 30.364 41.490 39.409 1:51.26312 12 1118 20 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:40.845 321 26.792 38.294 35.592 1:40.67832 31 3212 14 12

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:41.544 22 26.908 37.867 35.977 1:40.7523 3 213 12 14

911 9und11 Racing 1:42.118 283 26.999 38.248 36.085 1:41.33229 29 2714 13 15

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:48.117 114 29.691 40.501 37.925 1:48.11711 11 1116 16 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:55.697 31 31.507 41.468 41.349 1:54.3243 15 320 19 20
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